BLADE
FENCING
V1
PAGE  4
Introduction
PAGE 15
Accessories
PAGE  22

8mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-08
53mm core drill bit
53mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-53
63mm core drill bit
63mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-63
76mm core drill bit
76mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-76
83mm core drill bit
83mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-83
89mm core drill bit
89mm x 450mm long
Order Code: REV-BIT-89
10mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-10
12mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-12
14mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-14
20mm mini core
drill bit
Order Code: REV-BIT-20
Speed setting 1: Use with 76mm or larger core drill bits
Speed setting 2: Use with 63mm or smaller core drill bits
Installation tip
Diamond revolution drill